What A Blow!
--- by William Gee

Across

1. Ball of yarn

5. Four Corners state

9. Ear part

14. Tsland dance

15. Legal or graph prefix
16. Set things right

17. Sorts

18. Regrets

19. One over par

20. Make a bad situation
less serious

23. Miles per hour, e.g.
24. Zilch

25. Openness

29. Keats creation

30. Cooking meas.

33. Roswell crash victim,
supposedly

34. Flightless bird of yore
36. Hit the bottle

37. Brag

40. Arcing shots

41. "Cold one"

42. Drunk, in slang

43. Ogle

44. Nevertheless

45. Admits (with "up")
46. Tropical squeezer

47. "Wheel of Fortune"
choice

49. Vacillate

56. Bring up the rear

57. Balcony section

58. Household bug spray
59. Dentist's direction
60. Live wire, so to speak
61. European smoker?

62. Linked, as oxen

63. Active
64. Curds partner

Down

. Fashionable

. Corker

. The "E" of B.P.O.E.
. Lave

Commotion

Jeer

. Narrow mountain ridge

8. Sunday's roast on
Monday night

9. "Where to?" asker
10. Bikini, e.g.

11. Canceled

12. Again

13.
21.
22.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
34.
3s.
36.
38.
39.

The law, in Lima
O. Henry device
Back, in a way
Monthly bill
Fusion

Weeper of myth
Morning moistures
Aroma

Shed contents
Bender

Awaits action
Tune for two

Mine find

Not that

West Indian sorcery

Ad infinitum

44. Cried out in pain

45. Regalia

46. Spud state capital

47. Posture problem

48. Cell phone alternative
49. Get-up-and-go

50. Like young Abe
Lincoln

51. Bygone Ford rival
52. Hands

53. Solemn promise
54. Come-on

55. June 6, 1944

56. Sample




